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CLASS IV—ROADS—continued.

Chargeable to Part I.

Appropriations for Public Worlis Services.

item. 18' 3-94.
i

MINISTEE OF LANDS—continued. £
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VOTE No. 90—continued.
Miscellaneous Eoads and Beidges, and Eoads to

open up Lands befobe Sale—continued,
Wellington—continued.

Alfredton-Weber Eoad
Mangatoro Valley Eoad
Kaiwhata Valley
Te Aupapa Eoad
Makuri Gorge, &c.
Makairo Eoad
Towai Eoad
Eketahuna-Stirling
Mangamahoe Eoad
Barton's Eoad to Wairere
Upper Mangatiti Eoad
Waitangi Bridge, Chatham Islands ...
Puketoi, East and North-east
Makuri-Aohanga Eoad
Upper Makuri Valley Eoad
Makuri Township Eoads
Mount Baker (Pioneer)
Waiwera Block
Kakariki Block
Coonoor
Stirling Association
Hall Association
Palmerston North Forest Eeserve
Wellington SettlementForest Eeserve
Omahine Block
Hautapu-Euahine (Marton 1 and 2) ...
Otamakapua
Kawatau-Hautapu
Oroua-Coal Creek Block
Pohangina Valley (Forest Eeserve) ...
Salisbury and Delaware
Pohangina
Mangoira-Coal Creek Block

■ Waimarino
Pohonuiotane Block (Hunterville 1, 2, 3)
Te Kapua (Sommerville)
Wanganui United and Clifton No. 1 ...
Eoad through University Eeserve
Bridge over Makuri Eiver near Township
Waikanae-Hutt Eoad
Ihuraua Valley Eoad
Miscellaneous and Engineering
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200

4,401
220

1,300
620

1,505
400
532
300
493
450
400
200
114
500
390
310
529
50u
200
200
300

1,705
569
500
300
400
300
500
300

1,700
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Nelson—
Port to Stoke, Eocks Eoad
Eiwaka Valley Bridle-track
Takaka-Eiwaka Eoad
Little Sydney Eoad
Pigeon Valley-Dovedale
Wairoa Gorge Eoad
Ngatimoti Bridge
Mokihinui-Karamea
Mud Flat, Karamea Eiver-Oparara Eiver
Karamea-Whangapeka
Matakitaki Eoad

38,185
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750
160
800. 100
300
350
430
450
200
500
500
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